Project
Catalog Number
Type
VLFP9-B-MCT
LED Wattage and
Color Selectable Panel
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS                          INDOOR
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496               www.versaledlighting.com
VLFP9-B-MCT
rev: 10252022
HOUSING
 - Aluminum frame and steel housing backplate
 - Available in 1X4, 2x2 and 2x4 models
ELECTRICAL
 - Quad-Tap (120-277Vac)
 - 0-10V Dimmable driver standard
 - Operating Temperature: -20oC (-4oF)  -  40oC (104oF)
OPTICAL SYSTEM
 - PMMA LED lenses for optimal light distribution
 - MCT (field selectable between 35K/40K/50K)
 - 144,000 hours @ L70
 - CRI > 80
 - THD < 20%
 - Power Factor > 0.90
CATALOG #                               Size                       Wattage                         Lumens                           Color
VLFP9-B-14-1LQT-MCT 1X4 19W - 35W  2584 - 4342LM                35K/40K/50K
VLFP9-B-22-1LQT-MCT 2X2 19W - 32W  2733 - 4290LM                35K/40K/50K
VLFP9-B-24-1LQT-MCT 2X4 23W - 38W  3284 - 5247LM                35K/40K/50K
OPTIONS (Ships Installed)
EBLCP5W* - LED Emergency Ballast
EBLCP10W* - LED Emergency Ballast
EBLCP13W* - LED Emergency Ballast
DTS1 - 0-10V Dimmer, Toggle Switch
DTS2 - 0-10V Dimmer, Decora Switch
DBS1 - 0-10V Dimmer, Bitton Switch
Integral EM Ballasts only available with 2x2 and 2x4 models
See page 2 for emergency ballast info
ACCESSORIES (Order Separately, Ships on Side)
VLFP9-BL-SMK14 -   1x4 Surface Mount Kit
VLFP9-BL-SMK22 -   2x2 Surface Mount Kit
VLFP9-BL-SMK24 -   2x4 Surface Mount Kit
VLFP9-BL-DWK14 -   1x4 Flange Mount Kit
VLFP9-BL-DWK22 -   2x2 Flange Mount Kit
VLFP9-BL-DWK24 -   2x4 Flange Mount Kit
VLFP9-B-CMK  -   Cable Mount Kit
       6, 1-meter long, 1/16” diameter with spring clips and
       adjustable locking ceiling attachment
MOUNTING